Log Date

11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021

Log Time
03:00:01
03:03:43
03:06:58
03:11:56
03:16:37
03:22:01
03:30:00
03:34:38
03:38:27
03:42:47
03:47:42
03:51:32

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 11/25/2021 To:

11/25/2021

Mountain Time

Song Artist

Spring Harvest

Jeremy Riddle

Christian City Church Oxforc
Christ For The Nations Institi
Darlene Zschech

The Father's House

Marie Brennan

Brenton Brown

Brian Doerksen

Elevation Worship

Citipointe Church

Casey Corum

Audio Title

3)Stand In Awe
3)Wonders Of Love
3)I Give You Glory
3)Agnus Dei
0)I Have Found
7)This Fragile Vessel
2)We Lift You Up
3)You Shine
3)The Church
1)You Reign
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00)AIll The Earth Will Sing Yc

Play Length
03:42.034
03:15.550
04:44.488
04:41.097
05:23.739
04:29.816
04:37.472
03:48.925
04:20.207
04:54.972
03:49.910
05:28.489



