## **CSN Daily Playlog**

From: 11/25/2021 To: 11/25/2021

## **Mountain Time**

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
11/25/2021	03:00:01	Spring Harvest	(:00)All The Earth Will Sing Yc	03:42.034
11/25/2021	03:03:43	Jeremy Riddle	(:03)Stand In Awe	03:15.550
11/25/2021	03:06:58	Christian City Church Oxford	(:03)Wonders Of Love	04:44.488
11/25/2021	03:11:56	Christ For The Nations Institu	(:03)I Give You Glory	04:41.097
11/25/2021	03:16:37	Darlene Zschech	(:03)Agnus Dei	05:23.739
11/25/2021	03:22:01	The Father's House	(:00)I Have Found	04:29.816
11/25/2021	03:30:00	Marie Brennan	(:07)This Fragile Vessel	04:37.472
11/25/2021	03:34:38	Brenton Brown	(:02)We Lift You Up	03:48.925
11/25/2021	03:38:27	Brian Doerksen	(:03)You Shine	04:20.207
11/25/2021	03:42:47	Elevation Worship	(:03)The Church	04:54.972
11/25/2021	03:47:42	Citipointe Church	(:01)You Reign	03:49.910
11/25/2021	03:51:32	Casey Corum	(:03)Where the Mercy Falls	05:28.489